2025-12

Micro thin:
0,03/ 0,04/ 0,05 mm

Outstanding tensile strength

HAHNENKRATT matrixes and matrix ban
are produced in various shapes. The stai
steel offers outstanding tensile strength.

Practical dispenser

for matrix bands on a roll. The top openi
the dispenser allows for easy sliding out
the matrix band, and if necessary, the ba
can also be easily pushed back into the
dispenser.

ds
nless

ng of
of
nd

HAHNENKRATT




Nystréom 0,04 mm

Drawings on a scale of 1:1

GMBH | BenzstraRe 19 | DE-75203 Kénigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com | www.hahnenkratt.com 90.01



2025-12

Matrixes

Ilvory 0,04 mm

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Drawings on a scale of 1:1

Tofflemire 0,04 mm

101

102

103

113

150

151

Siqveland
narrow: 5 x 85 mm

Siqveland
wide: 6 x 85 mm

E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | BenzstraRe 19 | DE-75203 Konigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com | www.hahnenkratt.com

90.01



Matrixes

S
Matrixes 0,04 mm REF
40X1 40X2 40X3 40X4 40X5 40X6 40X7
box of 12 40X11 40X12 40X13 40X14 40X15 40X16
40X101 40X102 40X103 40X113 40X150 40X151
41X1 41X2 41X3 41X4 41X5 41X6 41X7
box of 100 41X 41X12 41X13 41X14 41X15 41X16
41X101 41X102 41X103 41X113 41X150 41X151

roll of 1m roll of 3 m roll of 10m
thickness in mm thickness in mm thickness in mm

0,03 0,04 0,05 0,03 0,04 0,05 0,03 0,04 0,05

10134 10144 10154 4 mm 10334 10344 10354 4 mm 10034 10044 10054

10135 10145 10155 5 mm 10335 10345 10355 5 mm 10035 10045 10055

10136 10146 10156 6 mm 10336 10346 10356 6 mm 10036 10046 10056

10137 10147 10157 7 mm 10337 10347 10357 7 mm 10037 10047 10057

2025-12 E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | BenzstraRe 19 | DE-75203 Kénigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com | www.hahnenkratt.com 90.01



