

# Matrixes

## Stainless Steel

Micro thin:  
0,03 / 0,04 / 0,05 mm

### Outstanding tensile strength

HAHNENKRATT matrixes and matrix bands are produced in various shapes. The stainless steel offers outstanding tensile strength.

### Practical dispenser

for matrix bands on a roll. The top opening of the dispenser allows for easy sliding out of the matrix band, and if necessary, the band can also be easily pushed back into the dispenser.



Nyström 0,04 mm



Drawings on a scale of 1:1

# Matrixes

## Ivory 0,04 mm



## Tofflemire 0,04 mm



Drawings on a scale of 1:1

# Matrixes



Matrixes 0,04 mm	REF						
box of 12	40X1	40X2	40X3	40X4	40X5	40X6	40X7
	40X11	40X12	40X13	40X14	40X15	40X16	
	40X101	40X102	40X103	40X113	40X150	40X151	
box of 100	41X1	41X2	41X3	41X4	41X5	41X6	41X7
	41X11	41X12	41X13	41X14	41X15	41X16	
	41X101	41X102	41X103	41X113	41X150	41X151	

Matrix bands in cardboard dispenser										
roll of 1m thickness in mm			width	roll of 3 m thickness in mm			width	roll of 10m thickness in mm		
0,03	0,04	0,05		0,03	0,04	0,05		0,03	0,04	0,05
10134	10144	10154	4 mm	10334	10344	10354	4 mm	10034	10044	10054
10135	10145	10155	5 mm	10335	10345	10355	5 mm	10035	10045	10055
10136	10146	10156	6 mm	10336	10346	10356	6 mm	10036	10046	10056
10137	10147	10157	7 mm	10337	10347	10357	7 mm	10037	10047	10057